Y our Public Radio Corporation is the 100% holding company and sole member of
WYPR License Holding, LLC. Your Public Radio Corporation is a non profit, non-stock,
corporation controlled by its self-perpetuating board of directors. The board is the sole locus of
control over the holding company, and possesses ultimate authority over the organization. By
extension, the board also controls the subsidiary licensee, WYPR License Holding, LLC. The
board has increased its composite membership and replaced some members, and is presently as

described in the arrangement shown below.

The transfer of control from the holding company’s composite old board of directors to
its new board of directors is the type of pro forma transfer of control to be processed under the
modified short form application procedure. Transfers of control of certain licensed non-stock

entities 4 FCC Red 3403 (1989).

BOARD MEMBER
NAME AND OFFICE
RESIDENCE

Charles H. Salisbury, Jr.
Baltimore, MD

Barbara Bozzutto
Baltimore, MD

Darielle Linehan
Baltimore, MD

Ann Daniels Sec./Treas.
Baltimore, MD

Jonathon A. Melnick
Glyndon, MD

William C. Clarke, 111
Monkton, MD

Albert H. Williams
Lutherville, MD

Anthony S. Brandon Pres.
Baltimore, MD

Marc Steiner V. Pres
Baltimore, MD

Each officer or director has one vote.

CITIZEN

US

uUs

UsS

UsS

US

uUsS

UsS

US

US

PERCENT OF
VOTES

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

11.1%

PERCENT OF
ASSETS

0



These individuals have no attributable broadcast interests other than those listed elsewhere in
this application.

These individuals have not been involved in any application of any Commission proceeding
which has left unresolved character issues against the applicant and have had no interest in any
broadcast licensee which has been revoked.



